
Schedule of Special Summary Revision-2022 

Sl No. Stages of Revision Period allowed for Stage 

1 Publication of Integrated 
Draft Electoral Roll 

On 1st  November, 2021 (Monday) 

2 Period for filing of claims 
and objections 

From 1st  November, 2021 (Monday) 
To 30th November, 2021 (Tuesday) 

3 Special Campaign Dates All Saturdays and Sundays 
07.11.2021 (Sunday), 
13.11.2021 (Saturday),  
14.11.2021 (Sunday),  
20.11.2021 (Saturday),  
21.11.2021 (Sunday),  
27.11.2021 (Saturday),  
28.11.2021 (Sunday) 

4 Disposal of Claims and 
Objections  

By 20th December, 2021 (Monday) 

5 Final Publication of 
Electoral Rolls  

On 5th January, 2022 (Wednesday) 


